Technical Data Sheet
www.kordz.com © Kordz 2024Version  202402.0
Kordz products are sold with a limited warranty as outlined at: www.kordz.com
©2024 Kordz International. All rights reserved. Kordz Connectivity.Assured & Kordz range logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of Kordz International in Hong Kong and in other countries.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Kordz PRO SlimCat Patch Cords are a revolutionary solution for streamlined network installations that
deliver all the power of Cat 6 cable in half the size. Engineered for Cat 6 1Gbps performance over 28AWG
conductors, together with small profile nylon composite connectors, these ultra-slim patch cords redefine

Technical Data Sheet
www.kordz.com © Kordz 2024Version  202402.0
Kordz products are sold with a limited warranty as outlined at: www.kordz.com
©2024 Kordz International. All rights reserved. Kordz Connectivity.Assured & Kordz range logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of Kordz International in Hong Kong and in other countries.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Part No Length Colour Packaging
Style
Inner
Carton
Quantity
Inner Carton Dimensions
Master
Carton
Quantity
Master Carton Dimensions
K23045-0015-xx 0.15m | 0.49ft
Black [BK]
Blue [BL]
Green [GN]
Grey [GY]
Red [RD]
Purple [PP]
White [WH]
Yellow [YL]
Foil Bag (S) 15 180mm x 144mm x 223mm
7.1in x 5.7in x 8.8in 90 558mm x 298mm x 240mm
22in x 11.7in x 9.4in
K23045-0025-xx 0.25m | 0.82ft Foil Bag (S) 15 180mm x 144mm x 223mm
7.1in x 5.7in x 8.8in 90 558mm x 298mm x 240mm
22in x 11.7in x 9.4in
K23045-0050-xx 0.50m | 1.64ft Foil Bag (S) 15 180mm x 144mm x 223mm
7.1in x 5.7in x 8.8in 90 558mm x 298mm x 240mm
22in x 11.7in x 9.4in
K23045-0075-xx 0.75m | 2.46ft Foil Bag (S) 15 180mm x 144mm x 223mm
7.1in x 5.7in x 8.8in 90 558mm x 298mm x 240mm
22in x 11.7in x 9.4in
K23045-0100-xx 1.00m | 3.28ft Foil Bag (S) 12 180mm x 144mm x 223mm
7.1in x 5.7in x 8.8in 72 558mm x 298mm x 240mm
22in x 11.7in x 9.4in
K23045-0150-xx 1.50m | 4.92ft Foil Bag (S) 12 180mm x 144mm x 223mm
7.1in x 5.7in x 8.8in 72 558mm x 298mm x 240mm
22in x 11.7in x 9.4in
K23045-0200-xx 2.00m | 6.56ft Foil Bag (S) 12 180mm x 144mm x 223mm
7.1in x 5.7in x 8.8in 72 558mm x 298mm x 240mm
22in x 11.7in x 9.4in
K23045-0250-xx 2.50m | 8.20ft Foil Bag (S) 12 180mm x 144mm x 223mm
7.1in x 5.7in x 8.8in 72 558mm x 298mm x 240mm
22in x 11.7in x 9.4in
K23045-0300-xx 3.00m | 9.84ft Foil Bag (S) 10 180mm x 144mm x 223mm
7.1in x 5.7in x 8.8in 60 558mm x 298mm x 240mm
22in x 11.7in x 9.4in
K23045-0400-xx 4.00m | 13.1ft Foil Bag (S) 8 180mm x 144mm x 223mm
7.1in x 5.7in x 8.8in 48 558mm x 298mm x 240mm
22in x 11.7in x 9.4in
K23045-0500-xx 5.00m | 16.4ft Foil Bag (S) 8 180mm x 144mm x 223mm
7.1in x 5.7in x 8.8in 48 558mm x 298mm x 240mm
22in x 11.7in x 9.4in
K23045-0750-xx 7.50m | 24.6ft Foil Bag (M) 12 180mm x 285mm x 255mm
7.1in x 11.2in x 10in 36 558mm x 298mm x 275mm
22in x 11.7in x 10.8in
K23045-1000-xx 10.0m | 32.8ft Foil Bag (M) 10 180mm x 285mm x 255mm
7.1in x 11.2in x 10in 30 558mm x 298mm x 275mm
22in x 11.7in x 10.8in
K23045-1500-xx 15.0m | 49.2ft Foil Bag (L) 8 285mm x 265mm x 330mm
11.2in x 10.4in x 13in 16 558mm x 298mm x 350mm
22in x 11.7in x 13.8in
K23045-2000-xx 20.0m | 65.6ft Foil Bag (L) 8 285mm x 265mm x 330mm
11.2in x 10.4in x 13in 16 558mm x 298mm x 350mm
22in x 11.7in x 13.8in
K23045-3000-xx 30.0m | 98.4ft Foil Bag (L) 8 285mm x 265mm x 330mm
11.2in x 10.4in x 13in 16 558mm x 298mm x 350mm
22in x 11.7in x 13.8in
Part No Length Colour Packaging
Style